33 96 175 121.88 11,700.48 6 702.03 6 702.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 13,104.54

Totals 56,004.44 3,978.96 3,978.96 0 0 63,962.36

Total Amount (INR) 56,004.44

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 7,957.92

Grand Total (INR) 63,962.36

Amount in Words :  SIXTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY TWO Rupees THIRTY SIX Paise

Purchase Order

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :